Total
Amount

1 SP Silicon Power DDR4 32GB(16GBx2) 3200MHz CL19
1.2V SODIMM Laptop Computer RAM Memory
(SP032GBSFU320X22IN) | B0F662ZWKZ (
FIN-SP032GBSFU320X22IN ) 
HSN:84733030

₹11,436.69 1 ₹11,436.69 18% IGST ₹2,058.61 ₹13,495.30

TOTAL: ₹2,058.61 ₹13,495.30
Amount in Words:
Thirteen Thousand Four Hundred Ninety-five Point Three only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
VALUECART PRIVATE LIMITED 
*

BROADVIEW CONSTRUCTIONS AND
HOLDINGS PVT LTD., Survey No. 153/1
153/2226/2,229/2,230/2, Chettipalayam,
Oratakuppai Village, Palladam Main Road